
 

 
 
 

Extension to SRM e-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through SRM E-tender 

process of MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of 

MSETCL. 

Sr 

No 
RFX No 

SRM E-

tender No 
Particulars 

Estimated 

cost 

(in Rs.) 

E.M.D. 

 (in Rs.) 

1 
70000 

14750 

EE/EHV 

PD/SGL/T-05 

/2019-20 

Balance Supply, Civil, Erection 

Testing & Commissioning of 110 

KV level creation at 220 KV Peth 

S/s. by construction of  220/110 

KV, 100 MVA T/f.  with HV,  

LV bays alongwith 110 KV 

feeder bay at Peth S/s. and 110 

KV feeder bay at 110 KV 

Borgaon S/s. 

24246845.00 242468.00 

 

Tender  cost  above  tenders each in  Rs.5000.00 + GST  as  per  SRM, Sale 

period: 18.12.2019 Last Date of Submission: 26.12.2019,  which is extended to 03.01.2020 

up to 18:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 04.01.2020 at 10:00 Hrs.  Date of  opening 

(Price bid): 04.01.2020 at 16:00 Hrs. 

Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0233-2301187 for further details please 

visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

 
 
 

-Sd/- 
   Executive Engineer,  
        EHV Projects Dn., Sangli 

 
 
 
 
 

 


